Position

Supervisor Patient Access
Services

Supervisor Patient Access
Services

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Patient Access Services
Represent lll

Patient Access Services
Represent lll

Patient Access Services
Representative Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Patient Fin.

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Total Wages

$56,773

$54,945

$46,758

$46,738

$44,719

$37,172

$36,147

$32,596

$31,516

$21,910

$10,572

$8,462

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,070

$34,083

$13,456

$35,294

$28,416

$26,053

$11,583

$24,691

$20,599

$7,205

$5,399

$4,760



