Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor Patient Access Services		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$56,773	\$39,070
Supervisor Patient Access Services		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$54,945	\$34,083
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$46,758	\$13,456
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$46,738	\$35,294
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$44,719	\$28,416
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$37,172	\$26,053
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$36,147	\$11,583
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$32,596	\$24,691
Patient Access Services Representative I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$31,516	\$20,599
Patient Access Services Represent III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$21,910	\$7,205
Patient Access Services Represent III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$10,572	\$5,399
Patient Access Services Representative II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Patient Fin. Counseling	\$8,462	\$4,760